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
M ft, saw timber, with a cash
offer. Good 7 rm. house, excep-
tional, large, well-bui- lt, barn,
chick, house, shed and silo. Allthis, for $24,000. Terms.

Call Henry Torvend
Joe Hutchison Realtor

455 Court Phone 768
6r Re,.

A GOOD iNVXSTMtN--
S3 A. Win. Silt Soli. 14 A. cherries,

interplanted with Walnuts. 4 a. Fil-
berts. 12 A. open field. 3 rm. house,
nut dryer. This farm needs some
worjt. but. is well worth the money.
Price $13,500.

Call Henry Torvend
Joe Hutchison, Realtor

455 Court Phone 7004
Res.

Scrutinize and
Sympathize

Owner must leave this efficient 4g
acre farm because of wife's health.Has just finished modernizing 4 bdrmhouse Has 5 Jerseys. 6 calves, a bred
sow. 30 chickens. Fordson tractor, new
buzz saw. plow, hay rake. etc.. Um-
ber enough for pver 1000 cord of wood,
all goes .at. a sacrifice of $8730. CaUConnelly.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

801 So. High. , Ph. 3722 or 7834
Eves A Sun. 3621 or

UNfMPROVTD 40 acres. Keizerbottom land. 35 acres in cultivation,
bal. choice pasture. Tractor on rub-
ber. 3 bottom plow disc harrows, all
A- -l condition. A good value at 814,000.

Call Harold McMUiin with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121

Eve.:
210 A. Farm

This is one of the beat, money mak-
ing farms in the Willamette Valley.
3 sea of building. 100 A. of Chehalissilt loam, no A. Willamette silt loam,an irrigated. Modern 3 bed room home.This place can not be beat for can-
ning crops ar mint or seed crops.
Come in and see about this.

6 A. Country Home
$18,000 View property. Brand new

bouse and garage This is one of thenicest places in the Salem area.
Morris Realty Co.,

970 S. Commercial St.
Phone 4217

5 ACRES
In Sublimity. 3 Bdrma. lg. liv. A din.

rm. 144 ft. well and good auto, watersystem. Barn and pump house. Termscan be arranged. See this at, $7000.

Salem Realty Company
C. W. Bartlett. Realtor

14$ N. High St. Phono 7440

"List with Salem
To Sell 'Em"

For Sale Farms

sou. T mi. from Salem Bargain at
$5500. Some terras. M. B.
107 14. Cottage. -

Suburban
TOUR A, with mod. rm. house,

good barn, chicken hse, garage, fruit
rm. Also city water. Ughta and good
well. ace has a variety of fruit- - m
eluding im. strawberry patch. About
M blocks ta city center. 87008 cash.
ooaa 10 acnoot. May nave
soon,. Mot noma Saturda C. A.
Thompson. Rt. 3, Sox 13, SJ

Dallas, ore.
W ACRE close in suburban home.

Large liv. rtn.. din. rm, 3 bdrma. and
alp. parch, nice bath., basement, ail
burner furn nice lawn, lots of abxub- -
aery. aaaav,

Melvin Johnson
Cottage Ph. 3723

Aereaare
$12,5003 HSES. an S acres. 1 place

haa all modern out bldg. with ce-
ment foundations. Very beautiful place.

mi. from Salem, Call Mr. Smith
Huff Real Estate CoJ

Realtor 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 31548 . Eves, 222M

STYLED FOR TOWN A COUNTRY f
All points to cy I

Ten ' acres of rich black loam and
thai modern 7 room home only 3
miles from the civic center.

Three bed rooms, full basement,
automatic oil furnace, wired for elec-
tric range, with automatic water sys-
tem and fine well. Good sued barn,
chix houses, double garage.

No dry season with perpetual water
righta and Irrigation pump, lovely
family orchard.

New Oliver tractor, plows and tc.
Two good cows and good layers.

Call MeGauflia.
REIMANN REAL ESTATE

301 S. High Ph. 3722 or 3834
Eve. a Sun. 3421

$ ACRES. Good 2 bdrm. home
bath. elec. water system. Fair barn,

a mile to city limits. $5500. General
Real Estate. Rm. 10, Ladd a Bush
Bldg.

17 "ACRES prunes and walnuts, 7
mi. out Liberty Highway, corner on
gravel road. A real bargain at $2500.
Owner G. Robert West. 715 S. 12th,
Apt. 2.

a A. wilih 4 rm. hse, gar. a wood
shed. Elec.. 2 apple. 1 cherry. 2 pear
trees. 7 miles N. Salem on Newberg
highway. Rt. 2, Box 297 A. Salem. Call
eve. mi. W. Quinaby. Fred Reibin.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm modern home
in East Salem, partly furnished, close
to school and bus line. 2 acres, barn,
garage and elec. water system. acre
of strawberries. Ph. Z2&35.

$4900 MODERN home olTT'i acres.
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
A vary good safe Investment. U one
location becomes unsuitable, you can
move them as easy as moving trailer
houses. Moving trucks with new tire
included if desired. Also same build-
ing materials. Possibility of terms.
Across from Waters Ball Park on South
25th Street. Open till 10 pjn. every
"" j

GOOD INCOME
2 Story house, dbl. plumbing. Apt.

upstairs rents for $55. Lower floor
would bring much more. Sells furnish-
ed. Close in location. Large lot with
walnut and cheny trees and other
fruit, SEE THIS AND MAKE AN OF-
FER. The asking price is $13J00
Salem Realty Company

C. W. Bartlett, Realtor
14t N. High St. Phone 7460

"List with Salem
To Sell Em"

Apartment House
N. Summer St. 2', story. $105 income

at present and can be doubled. Oil
421.500. 1 , down, bal. 5.

Apartment House
Capitol St. 2's story. $297.50 month-

ly income plus mgr. apt. Oil heat.
Price $23,000.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves . 24479

INCOME PROPERTY $7500
On N. Com'l St. Store bldg. and 2

apts. Let us show you this.
APARTMENT HOUSE $10,500

3 apts, good corner, 3 lots, dbl.
garage. Has a 4 rm. house next door.
All for $10,500.

G. I. SPECIAI $3500
3 bedroom house, unfinished, all

bathroom fixtures. Good location.
HOME IN WEST SALEM $7500

2 bedrooms. garage. hardwood
floors, all plastered, elec. wtr htr,
wired for elec. rge. See it. Priced
$7500.

Harder's Real Estate
965 Edgewater, West Salem. Ph. 3580

HOTEL
and

ROOMING HOUSE
Located in busy town. Owner states

has netted over $1000 per month when
operated as rooming house. Where else
can that money be made on an in-
vestment of $5000? Has over 20 rms.
and 3 apts. - Illness cause for selling.
Let us show you this money-mak- er

today!
Salem Realty Companv

C. W. Bartlett. Realtor
149 N. High St. Phone 7860

''List with Salem
To Sell 'Em"

3 CAFES $2780. $4000 and $7000. Call
Ray Davia.'

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 fThemeketa St.
Ph. 3793 Eves, 9441
RESTAURANT Fully equip, bldg

and business. 3DO00.
BEER PARLOR 10 booth and Ige.

bar., bldg. and business. $16,000.
BOWLING ALLEY Exe. location.

$10,500.
STORE BLDG. and Apts.. 7 yrs. old.

extra lot. good income. $35,000.
NEW MOTEL 7 units and new 3 BR.

home, exc. location. $57,000.
For more Information, call Espey.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 6472 2543 Portland Rd

$7250 APT. house. 3 apts, 2 apts.
completely furnished. Oil furnace,
bsmt. Income $114 per mo. Call Ray
Davis,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa $t.
Ph. 373 Eves, 9441

BUSINESS bldg. north 32x60 ft. 5 rm.
living quarters, lot 50x130. 3. s zone.
38500. 4 rm. mod. home. large lot.
new 18x30 bldg. well located for every-
thing. $9475. Inquire 1145 Nebraska
Aye. Phone 3817.

TOURIST Court, Service Station.
Store. Residence on 99E, Salem. Illness
forces sale. $34,500.00. Terma. Ad-
dress Box $08 Statesman.

Motorcycles

Indian
SALES SERVICE PARTS

AU makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Ph. 8503 Salem

Woodsawinjs
WOOD Sawing. Phone 8S45.
WOOD SAWINGPhone
960 N. Coral. PhT3S2S.

Lost and Found
LOST Lady's suit coat on Union

St. bet. 5 A 4 p.m. Monday. Call 7777.
BOOK Crescendo Series tickets. If

foun d . phone
LOST: Pr. of man's glove on Sec-

ond street. Finder please leave at
Gerth' Grocery.

LOSTl It in. wheel and tire near
Pen 4 Corners. Reward. Ph.

TOTJNTJl Blue-blac- k collie. White
Paws and tail. Rt. , Box 791.

STRAYED Or stolen: Five ' months
old red cocker spaniel, answers ta
name of "Butch," Reward. 121 Che.
meketa.

Persnnal
SPECIAL NOTICE

Professional adviser Elsie Phillips,
well known in Salsm by former name
of "Martin." Appointments thai week
Marion Motel, Cabin 3. N. of under- -
pass. Hr. It AM. to It P.M.

ORDAINED PSYCHIC READER
Advice on all problems of life. $45
SO. 19U1 Sit.

WUMtROLOGY the science af num- -
bers reveals the hidden. The world is
rapidly returning to the "Ancient
Wisdom" A science is beginning to
look beyond its facts A form for the
truth behind the veil. Modern Cabins
No. 4 Edgewater St, W. Satem. Eve. 4--8.

Alcoholic Anonymous. PO box 724.

year aid. fireplace In Uring --room, hard
with aawdust furnace, 8 rage i mock
ta MIM $19.80 $304 will handle.
upstair, baa lavs living-roo- m, ou mr- -

rirepiace m nving-reo- m. pan

CO., REALTORS
PHONE OR 4033

31 or
HOME WITH INCOME

S banian, house, living na. Fireplace,
kitchea, aaok and bath. Full basmt.
Swd. beat. S room apt. on back rents
for tag per anooth. Close In. Full price
$790,

Fine old home South. S bedrm. UL
DR. Kit., bath, full basmt. OU best.
La. lot. $873,

Very nice 3 yr. oM home. 3 bedrm.
Hwd. floors. Oil Pino location.

CaU Die Bacon

Ed Byrkit Realtor
333 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981

$550 FURNISHED, with $55 Income
per month . One m. apt. and one

apt. and living Quarter.
SSOSe 1 bedrm. New Hwd. floors.

Lv. na. Kitchen, nook. A small house
but woU built.
$45001 A. 9 bodrm. Oil cire. and
cooking. Dbt. garage. Immed. Pot.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Phone Mai

$35 000
Almost SO A All cultivated, about
mi. N. of Salem. Bast of Amity

Silty loam anil. Lg. barn tOxaO. t stan-
chions. 3 poultry house. Lg. rm.
house. Modern. Good Elect, water sys-
tem. Close to good schools. Equip, in-
cluding combine and tractor, available.

If bought soon, some terms. This 1

the best of oU. S ton alfalfa per A.
thta year. For mors infor. Call Ed.
Lukmbeal.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
33t Chemeketa St. Phone 591

CAN'T-BE-
AT

IT M&50
Don't wait till spring to buy your

mall acreage. BUY NOW. and save.
yr. old. 3 bedrm. home. Close at on

pvd. at. East front. 1 full acre. DM.
tarage. Small barn. Wired for range,

htr. Don't wait on this one.
Call Ed Luktnbeal

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
33t Chemeketa Phono 531

J4M SERVICE STATION, garage
and Del. truck with meter. Ice agency
on the side. This ta a good income
business, in a growing town Ice bus.
netted $133 per month during Sum-
mer. Call Wes Goodrich.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
Chemeketa St Phone &981

A BEAUTIFUL, new 3 Urge bed-
room home. Living room, dining room,
kitchen and UJt . fireplace and Elec.
heat. Double garage. Suburban prop-
erty. 100x300 lot This Is the best we
have seen for $10,000.

t4C" Kilgorc Real Estate
423 S jnh Eve. Tat Phone 4S5S

taasoNICE 3 bedroom home7"fre
place, Hwd. floors, full baaement. very
nice yard. North. This will tell fast.

"C' lKilgore Real Estate
423 S. j3th Eve. TaJO Phone 4aS3

1.90-k- 3 BEDRO5Vf 3 story home in
Rose dale diet full baaement. aaw-
dust furnace, coved ceilings and hwd.
floors, fireplace,,

"C" Kilgore Real. Estate
2 S lrtH Kve naa Phone 4853
NEwHOME." 3 bedrooms and large

unfinished npstairs. Nice large Kit-
chen wtred for range Lovely large
nook and living room. Utility room of.'
kitchen. House la insulated and plaster-
ed throughout. Two wells on place. 1 ' iacres of ground-- at pea 4 corners. About

finished, ca abe bought aa is for
only $7500. All plumbing is there, moat

installed.
Kilgore Real Estate

431 S 13th Eve 783 Phone 4355
3300 4 ROOM home on large lot

south, sida of town.
"C" Kilgore Real Estate
435 S. 13th Eve. 782t Phone 455
I4Q00 4 ROOMS on I, acre off S. 13th.

4C Kilgore Real Estate
433 S 13th Eve 783t Phone 4353

17300 NICE clean", bedroom home
large coiuel lot near Leslie school

4w" ir:i X) iv miEui c iicai ista t c
425 S 13th Eve TS2t Phone 455

30 ACRESChehabs and Willamette
silt. 37 acres la hops: It in sub-clov- er,

rest cultivated, approx. 00 acres more
bottom land. 1JO acres of higher

ground of which 40 acre could be cul-
tivated. Year round creek and small
river runs through place. Good road
network. Large 4 bedroom, plastered
house, with fufl basement. 14 stanch-
ion barn, and other outbuildings. Well
sell all or any part. Priced to sell.

"C" Kilgore Real Estate
4J3S 131h Eve 7B39 Phone 4855

JUST RfDUCED--to 3P50 Prefabri-
cated houses get sq. ft. Will set themupon any lot you choose.

Kilgore Real Estate
433 S. 13th Eva. 7t3 Phone 4355

121 acres, app. 23 acres timber. 10
acre family orchard and walnuts. Bal-
ance cleared House, garage, rr.ach.
shed. Year round creek. 3 acres sep-
arate from rest. Large roomy well built
house, fireplace, basement. Price
tl.i
"C" Kilgore Real Estate

433 S. 13th Eve. 7g3t Phone 455
Leo N. Childs, Inc.,

REALTORS
SEE THESE BEFORE YOU BUY
LOOK AT THIS: a very nice one
dream cottage. Hardwood floor,

fireplace, on corner lot.. Price $4750.
Part term

VERY NICE I year old home of 3
bedroom, fireplace, basement, at-
tached garage. Only $3500. CaU to see
thai one

A GOOD BUY: A beautiful 3 bed-
room home with fireplace, full base-
ment, located in one of the better
neighborhoods. Before you buy see
this for 110 too.

ONLY 351M. $ room home. 8 lota.
paved street. West Salem.

MOTEL. WeU located. 5 new units.completely furnished PLUS a large
home for the owner. Business showing
fine returns. Large lot with room for
expansion. Shown by appointment on-
ly Price 810.500

LIST WITH US. 30 YEARS Or DE-
PENDABLE SERVICE TO HOME OWN.
ERS SPEAKS FOR ITSELF.

Call
K N VOORHEES or
JAMES B HARTMAN

With

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Phone $331
ULTRA Modern 1 Bedroom Home.

Fine Location, t Yr. atd Beautiful
yard with sprinkling system. $14,000.

Call Ha raid McMillan with
State Finance Co., Realtors

S. High Phono 4131
Eves- - tr

THlT LITTLE OFTTCTT"
WITH A BIG BUSINESS

Offers a 3 B. R. plastered house
with bath. camp. roof, cement found.,
paved St, only $3850.

SOUTH
Strictly modern 3 B. R. homo about

yrs. old. alee sawn, excellent loca-
tion. Price $10,500.

H SANDERS - 331 N High - 5333
$00at 5 R001riodern noma N.E.

Basement. Sawdust heat. Attached ga-
rage. Immediate possession. Large iot.

Cad Ol y Hume with
State Finance Co1 Realtors
153 S. High 4121

homo vtob wa unfinished
mm. L4 bj 9MM. lota of shade trees,
neat. 11JM.

LEE OHMART &

m COURT ST.
A Sua. Ph.

Special
M.Md Mm. ha--a. S sartr lots,

good aarage wit faaatt fnia. wall ta
Wall rug a be. n, ot circulate
witn X3S gal. tank. Cass sVargland for
epporarttneart. day or nagwt. 4473 or

Burt Picha Realtor
' acttyn a ndna. bol 4734. C

toundaueai. Plastered bmswent. ga-rs- je.

large lot. Call BorgVsnd. M71 or

Bart Picha, Realtors
8343 Portland Hood

IM MEDIAT POSSESSION
1 ACRE North. I BD. RM. home. al.

peat, at hot water.
Vnfur . fddgd. Call

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. Mid, 33T M. High St.

t BO. RM. home. aVastta. Llv rm.
kit. and dn. ran. comb. Fireplace, bamt..
furnace. Large lot. $8004 Call Gardner.

3
Burt Picha, Realtors

Ph. 3214 33T N. High 5t.
HOME BARGAINS

KMOe FURNISHED LA . kit., dinette.
BR bawt. Including trailer has. Lo-
cated No. bike, ta baa.

UUs-Furnis-hed. L. R. kit., dinette.
H . bet. V. blinds. Oa baa hne.
tdSeaMew. 1mm. pees. 3 bd. rmi.,

batfi. L R, kit., dinette. At 4 Comer.
Lot ftx3l7 ft. CaU "ELMER"
AMUNOSON.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PhjSSl 337 N High. St.

$108 Stork, fixtures and business.
A good tnration. dotag aateellont busi-
ness. A fmer buy you cannot find.

"ELMER" AMUNOSON.I1
Burt Picha, Realtors

Phi Ml 33 N. High St.
i'EW 1 bdrm. homo oaTTa acre, good

eng. I bte llv. na, mods re kitchen,
bath, utility room, attached garage.

lre gaud well and water system.
Caltl Betgland. 4473 or MM.

Burt- - Picha, Realtors
0 PorUand Rd 33

'1 Immediate posseSSToTJ
40 Aim FARM Sd Acres in FU-ber- ta.

Walnuts A A poles. Km. House,
pi- -. Dn . Bal. float Aaauany. Call
GARDNER.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 331 337 N High St.

1 ACRKS li'a Acres Beaver Dam
Soil S latfc Grunhs a. T Rin House.
Tool Shed Hi .500. Call GARDNER.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3310 Tf N High St.

NORTHEAST
3 BDRMS oa 1 Fir Dining Im,

Rin . Kit. Bant.. Oa! . Furnace,tiv. Stripped A Insulated. Large
Lot 37PM CaU GARDNER.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 33Jt 337 N. High St.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSRiM-- 4 ftoorn
a' tractive New bungalow So East Sa-ir- m.

4 room Greenwood door, dec-tri- c

water beater. tfidM. CaU GEIGER

Burt Picha, Realtors
3S43 Portlaad Rd. BePhone 64Tt

laNeat New 3 bedrwi suburban home.
Eat Ploxtered interasr. hardwood and
fir floor Electric water ayatem Will
take a good IM1 Model car. Call Geiger.

Bart Picha, Realtors
3043 Portland Rd.

, Phone-s47- 3

r" KTEZER OIST7
UM-M- ran has. wttb . unfinished at-

tic H A. with trait. Oa pavement.

Olin d Reerc Realtors
fiJ 8. Cemcl. Ph. 4500, gjve . 53d

26S NfW garaae bowse. 3 rm. oa
Well. Corner let. Near 4 corner.
0lon & Reere. Realtors

S45 S. Camel. Pb. 4aP. Eve , 33d
g.ioaT BKDROOM home in very good
condttiea V r Linda, gas water heeler.
Close to acnnol and atere. of
Thta woat lost.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

HI SjjComrl.r I, Eve. 1 1080

f2S0 T BED3OOM"bsm. North. Very
aeat and clean. Alt. garage. Ctoae to
bus aad araooL

Olson it Reeve, Realtors
43 Camel Ph. 4300, Eve , 11090

LOVELY 8 bedrm "home m good Io-

cs' io. Large Uvtng na. with flrv- -
Hwd. firs. Coved ceilings V.CUce. Large kitchen with D - N bath

writ tub aad she war. Full baaement.
Sawdust beat, sleet, water beater. Att
gar. Large lot. 1mm. poam.

Olsoai 1 Reeve. Realtors
43 S rKl Ph. 48. Eve . 7.100
l0as 3 BEBROOM" NortlT Hdw.

floors, fireplace. Covad ceilings. Large
ki'chen with corner savk Living room.
D R and large don. Dhle plumbing.
Large sauna with firspiers in basmt.
3 car gar. 1mm- - peas.

OIon I Rerve. Realtors
41 S Conic 1 Ph. 4300. Eve. HOtO

"- 175 TIRI BEDROOM home. L.
R . dimag ream, kitchen, bath. bamt. bawith suae ail furnace. Two blka. ta
grade and high school. Cteaa and neat
and taxing lot.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
$35 Portland Rd. Ph. 3P. Evas . 331t3

M tee NORThTT "bedromsTXTTT. .

ki'chen. nook, bath with aep ahower.
floor fern . two garages. Lot 3tafaa

Sullivan Realty Co.
$33 Partlaad Rd. Ph. 3380, Evea, 35103

.

$2,400 Down
TI LL PRICE 30 450 Very nice 3 rm.

aiiake heme, full bamt.. fireplace, hwd.
floors, wn-e-d tor range and well lo-

cated toe moat everything.
Sullivan Realtv Co.

ga.pje NORTH, iewtot lot. 1 bedrooms.
L R. brtrhen. nook. bath, den, full
bamt.. aute. ml furaara. Watt land-
scaped assd some fruit.
. Sullivan Realty Co.

$308 Portland Rd. Ph. 33S5, Eves . 33103
A WOftDTO THE WKir

HERE'S SOME VERY SPECIAL BUYS!
W A. Gead kocatloo, aica 3 rm. house

and aew garage-- Owaer leaving.
Ptare. eaaaptataly fareaahod. 34300.

Reach Style Lea than yrs. sad. 3
bedraaa. eadw. twa- -. tsraalana. dood IS
bsssasat lneuksted aad weather- -
stripped. Price pajaO.

VIEW HOME Far aUacriminating peo-ak- r.

whs aoorecseie a fine heme.
iw aa exesUasst Mrs. A look will

ronvwaca you. why say snore? Price
$13 see.
tikiasa: Mylas Henderson' Heoa- y- Habernscht It

Joe Hutchison, Realtor C
45 Court

Res.

Immediate Possession
t heitim plastered homo hi verv fa-

vorable leranoa. $9400 Cash, balance
$ ,.j&ea owner, tot Market St.

NELSON NEWS
NEW RMS- - $3500

Well buUt. : substantial anodernistic
design. L.R.. D R.. KiU 3 bdrnuk. bath
aV utility rm.. inlaid cove linoleum in
LR. Kit., carpeted L.R-- . auto, water
htr. attached garage, prieea ngnv.

WALNUT PARK HOME
A beautiful pre-w-ar home with all

mod. convenience. L-H-- u.bu witn
French doors leading to patio, outdoor
fplaee. 3 bdrma. Kit, bath, all on 1
fir, $14,000.

N. E. SUBURBAN
ac, year old home with LJL. DJ,

Kit, 3 bdrma. as part bath, garage. 1

blk. to bus, shop A lot available. $4300.
HOME at BUSINESS INCOME

t rm. home A $85 per mo. Income
from business lease. 144x250 ft. land
area, fruit A nut trees, only $0050.

ACREAGE. CLEARLAKE D1ST.
ac. t rm. mod. home. bam. chick-

en has., hog hse.. filberts, apple, ber
ries, lay nicely oa paved rd.. close to
store A school. $0000.

If these do not meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. Wa
probably have it.

NELSON a NELSON
CHET L NELSON - THEO G NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 3 Mason le BMg. 493 State St

Phone 4413 or 4623; Eves
Farm

Immed. Poss. - $4500
Comp furnished home, 8 yr. old In

West Salem. 1 BR. shower, LR.
comb. D.R. A Kitchen, attached ga-
rage aV utility room. 1 Blk. to bus. 3 to
school.

7 Acres - $4500
Neat house situated an T Acres

Amity silt loam. yr. round stream
cutting one corner. Barn with 4 stan-
chion, garage. 2 poultry houses, bog
house A woodshed. House is wired.
14T Well.

Immed. Poss. - $5950
New home in Salem with I B.R..

bath. L.R.. dinette, built --ina. wired for
range. Elect. Wtr. htr. Hdwd. floors A
garage.

Highland Dist. - New
8200. 3 B R. home. Hard wick gas

range goes with this attractive home.
Attached garage A utility rm. Immed.
Poos. Close to everything.

South Commercial
Nr. shopping dist. A fine .R. home

with large DJL A L.R. with nice fire-
place, kitchen, nook and den or sew-
ing room. Fine full basement, saw-
dust. Fine home A well worth the
money st $0050.

Hollywood Dist.
$11,350. Beautiful R. home. 7

mo, old on corner lot. Elect. ht hdwd.
floors. Urge LR, DR. Kitchen. Din-
ette, plenty of built-i- n, bath, full
baaament. with utility rm . elect, wtr.
htr.. extra ahower A toilet. Complete-
ly tnaulated. Double garage.

King wood Hts.
Something a little different, unique

setting in lovely trees. Fine
home, unfinished upstairs DR.. Kitch-
en A Nook, a beautiful extra-larg- e
living room, attractive fireplace. You'll
like this st 812.800

Walter Musgrave,
Realtors

1233 EDGEWATER PH. 3103

$5500 Furnished
Small house 4 yrs old. concrete

foundation. Uvtng quarters for a cou--
and two apts for rental purpose,Rle rented and bringing in $55 per

month. Entire property could ba ranted
for $100 per month. Separate garage.
Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors
1353 N. Capitol St. Phone 3QM

Immediate Possession
New 2 bdrm home with a 3 room apt

in addition which will rent for 850 per
month or can be converted Into ad-
ditional bedrms. We believe this home
will pass GI requirements or, can be
purchased for $1000 to $2500 down, or
other terms can be arranged. 33000.

Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors
1853 N. Capitol St. Phone 3031

$4850 New Furnished
Immediate possession 4 rm house

partly furnished. Venetian Blinds, at-
tached garage, paved street, bus line,
near school. Good terms.
Forkner-Bourn-e, Realtors
1853 N. Capitol St. Phone 3031

Immediate Possession
New first class modern home with

large spacious rooms throughout. Hdwd
floor, insulated, electric heat, dbte
plumbing, dbla garage with overhead
living quarter. Excellent location sur-
rounded by beautiful homes. Large old
oaks and fir trees. Restricted district,
paved street, an bus line. Not more
than $3500 down payment or right party
ran arrange excellent term. $13,500.

Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors
1853 N. Capitol St. Phone 3031

Suburban East
a Acre. New 1 bedroom house. Pine

soil. All fir covering go. Good deep
well, elect water svslera. electric heat.
Will consider trailer house in trade.
$4500. Can be bought furnished.
Forkner-Bourn-e, Realtors
1853 N Capitol St. Phone 3031

Suburban East
3 bdrm new home. ) Aero ground.

Large attached garage, very attractive
kitchen, lots af builtina. large living
room. Good community, well located
for school and transportation. $7950.

Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors
1853 N Capitol St. Phone 3031

Hollywood Business
Property

Looking for an Investment or busi-
ness location T Fire proof , building
bringing in good return. Also room
enough for additional building. Proper-
ty fronts oa Capital street or ME.
$1350t.
Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors
1853 N. Capitol St Phone 3031
$I2J00FOR A NEW 3 bedrm-- homeTn

N.E. Salem. Has large rasas,
fireplace, elect, beat, AU in-
sulated. $6000 dawn. baL at4i,. Near hi wchool A bus
line. This wont last long.

Call Jack Henningse-- n with
State Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High St. Tfvenings '7TT7
FOR SALK This nice 2 B Rm. heuae.

fireplace, fall bamt, a aica
of trees and soma fruitfrove Bus service past the door.

Located East of Salem. Pos-aas-i- oa

at once. Priced to. selL
Sea Mr. LARSEN with

Thos. A. Roberts
Phone 4iot or 4103. Guardiaa Bid,.

DAILY CROSSWORD
LEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS

Farm Specials
130 acres of river bottom 'Virgin land, close in. brush snd Umber easilyflne buudm ite on bench land in fir grove. This is a real buy at$100 per acre; Can be developed into a fine high producing ranch.120 acre dairy ranch, large 11448 barn. 100 ton hay capacity, grain binsand implement storage, equipped with 20 stanchions, room for 50 more, largetile silo, tile milk room and cooler. 7 room home with fine view of mountains,valley to East. Family orchard. 1 A. Royal Ann cherries. 15 A.fine filbert orchard, produced over t ton in 1344 8 A. crop land on PuddingRiver, can be irrigated, grove wonderful corn, 50 A. open field land for hay.grain and pasture crop. 54 A. pasture and timber. 40$ M fir timber. This isan ideal setup for the dairy man with large yearly income from filberts andcherries. Well located on paved road, tlon t fail to see this ranch, it s worththe price $24,000.
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